Shooter
Shainholtz, Jeff
Taylor, Larry
Russell, Mark
Cox, Trent
Secendo, Bob
Roberts, Bill
Scott, Bruce
Korenke, Bob
Merrell, Greg

Nelson, Michael

Scott, Bill
Adams, Fred
LaRosa, Tony
Christensen, Tyler
McKinlay, Lynn
Haldy, Jim
Moser, Jason
Fox, Don
Armour, Bill
Roberts, Paul
Orr, Bill
Klimek, Larry

Hanson, Rex
Wadsworth, Randy
Egan, Tim

Moats, Tim

IDPA SCORES - August 10, 2011

Division

CDP
CDP
CDP
CDP
CDP
CDP
CDP
CDP
CDP
CDP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

CDP

Total Stage 1 Stage 2

92.57
107.15
112.93
114.13
121.97
124.22
124.55
129.32
131.99
213.48

ESP
88.70

97.18

97.81
101.03
101.21
107.70
114.70
123.91
130.63
154.91
156.78
180.75

SSP
64.91

68.60
68.66
72.24

16.22
22.06
23.82
22.59
26.10
22.43
28.15
27.41
23.21
34.03

17.85
23.85
27.77
15.89
19.15
23.14
21.72
38.64
29.21
30.64
38.43
39.36

13.69
15.68
13.68
15.16

9.59
17.17
17.00
18.15
21.50
22.37
25.98
22.95
21.31
72.10

16.46
14.10
17.76
15.59
10.50
18.15
16.10
17.96
20.52
29.17
23.06
31.28

10.58
10.29
10.43
14.07

Stage 3
13.19
19.87
13.20
13.56
16.85
17.76
20.83
20.08
17.29
24.48

13.64
13.56

9.45
18.87
22.12
13.47
19.71
11.73
18.29
14.61
18.39
22.19

8.70
9.45
11.21
9.83

Stage 4
34.47
23.84
29.59
28.27
35.09
28.25
27.58
31.13
29.90
38.54

25.73
33.32
24.82
23.09
35.39
33.99
41.48
37.18
35.11
50.34
47.29
49.95

17.98
2251
18.61
22.13

Stage 5
19.10
24.21
29.23
31.56
22.43
33.41
22.01
27.75
40.28
44.33

15.02
12.35
18.01
27.59
14.05
18.95
15.69
18.40
27.50
30.15
29.61
37.97

13.96
10.67
14.73
11.05



Ferrin, John
Phillips, Adam
McKenzie, Doug
Belvilacqua, Dan
Miller, Rob
Mickelson, Rick
Lloyd, Randy
Kie, John
Lange, Lou
Scott, Jerry
Adams, Scott
Stone, Les
Haller, George
Smith, John
Kippen, Brad
Noah, Karl
Mohney, Bob
Brown, Bill
Armour, Judy
Fox, Carol

Smith, Sue

Parsons, John

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

SSR

94.13

94.56

99.79
109.47
109.89
111.55
114.90
119.18
120.53
122.22
122.33
131.47
134.55
135.86
135.89
136.42
137.24
141.86
192.02
218.62
346.09

SSR
181.54

23.91
20.55
22.20
17.17
21.34
27.48
32.58
26.48
27.48
24.26
29.24
24.73
34.87
31.03
32.06
24.71
31.84
27.04
37.21
41.23
57.84

46.65

14.86
14.54
18.14
17.16
16.50
21.63
15.26
17.25
22.08
17.31
13.27
23.91
22.00
22.73
23.82
19.29
21.53
19.23
28.71
29.79
76.75

28.51

10.15
19.97
14.82
26.45
20.78
10.81
21.62
20.74
14.17
26.54
24.30
18.61
15.47
14.81
15.90
21.67
18.23
23.98
23.63
16.84
60.81

16.03

28.33
26.95
29.40
34.39
36.42
30.32
28.32
31.68
40.95
34.41
28.66
41.17
42.84
42.16
40.15
36.35
48.64
38.84
50.91
95.57
114.68

49.42

16.88
12.55
20.23
14.30
14.85
2131
17.12
23.03
15.85
19.70
26.86
23.05
19.37
25.13
23.96
34.40
17.00
32.77
51.56
35.19
36.01

40.93



